

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. **CC(SR).No.44236 of 2025**

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
3.	01.05.2026	<u>RNT, J</u> Report has been received in sealed cover from the Court of learned Principal District Judge, Krishna at Machilipatnam. 2. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for adjournment. 3. Post on 06.05.2026 at 03.00 pm. <u>RNT, J</u> AG	